%
TFF

KULUP

LISANSINO
16248
15237
16181
16448
16515
16603
335848
344182
344766
659314
1834848
1840570
818253
16667
362058
546639
776974
8000176
1856885
1888064
1899423
1899432
16009
16243
16590
16723
16734
16771
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AKHISARSPOR

FORMA NO
31
24
1
13
20
9
22
89
88
5
8
17
99
0
35

27

34
28

77

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LiSTESI

ADI SOYADI

DANIEL ALEXANDER LARSSON

DANY ACHILLE NOUNKEU TCHOUNKEU
MILAN LUKAC

HUGO MIGUEL DE ALMEIDA COSTA LOPES
ABDOU LWAHID SISSOKO

YEVGEN SELEZNOV

MUSTAFA YUMLU

KADIR KELES

CANER OSMANPASA

BILAL KISA

ERAY ATASEVEN

ONURCAN GULER

FATIH OZTURK

LOTETEKA BOKILA

BORA KORK

GURAY VURAL

AYKUT GEVIKER

ONUR AYIK

ILKE NELIK

GOKSU MUTLU

GOKMEN AYDOGDU

YAVUZ SERKAN OZBAKAN

JOSUE FILIPE SOARES PESQUEIRA
AVDIJA VRSAJEVIC

ADRIEN DANIEL KAROLY REGATTIN
ELVIS KOFI OKYERE WIAFE MANU
HELDER JORGE LEAL RODRIGUES BARBOSA
SERGIO ANTONIO BORGES JUNIOR



